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1

0

10

1

5

TRIPALO, Bosco 
CROAZIA  (CRO)
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BRANDOLINI, Nicola 
DOJO EQUIPE BO

BATTISTON, Filippo 
KODOKAN SPELLO
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SCARSATO, Davide 
REG. VENETO A

DRAGIC, Vito 
IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA (SLO)
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KUROKI TARCENTO 28282828° TROFEO TARCENTO° TROFEO TARCENTO° TROFEO TARCENTO° TROFEO TARCENTO
Categoria di peso:MASCHILE +100 kg
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BRANDOLINI, Nicola DEBO

LEO, Alessio VE-A

DRAGIC, Vito IMPO

VOLPE, Alessandro LAZI

Stampato alle: 26-09-2010, 17:26

+100 kg
(8 concorrenti)


